Road Race Results: Overall Listing

Individual Results

Place Name

1 Joe Herington
2 Benjamin Mulvaney
3 Eamon Cullinane
4 Edward Seymour
5  Christopher Panczyk
6 Tom Barbee
7 Joshua Heller
8  Tim Donahugh
9 Randall Cannell
10  Quinn McGehan
11 Jeff Cullinane
12 Daniel McNair
13 Phil Gibbons
14 Justin Bender
15 Mike Sullivan
16 Michael Buchanan
17 Robert Christian
18  Tony Pacheco
19 Robert Kellogg
20 Stephen Smith
21 Flint Freeman
22 Steve Kohorst
23 George Johansen
24  Andy Gale
25 Lou Putnam
26 Hank Lawson
27 Rick Bender
28 Charles Bonawitz
29-Jul-17
Team Results
Division1

1 of4

Men's 5K

Team

GE 17:46.07
GE 18:06.84
Exxon 18:58.86
GE 19:12.70
GE 19:33.37
Exxon 19:43.07
Exxon 19:44.94
GE 20:01.01
GE 20:30.83
NG-D 20:46.48
Exxon 21:16.39
GE 21:29.16
ATT 21:32.73
NG-D 21:38.80
GE 21:43.46
ATT 22:51.95
GE 23:12.57
ATT 24:10.01
Aero 24:55.07
Exxon 25:20.17
GE 26:04.17
ATT 26:14.70
Aero 27:42.35
NG-D 28:36.13
ATT 29:13.65
Aero 29:50.27
NG-D 29:59.05
ATT 30:51.43

Men's 5K

Finish Time Div
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Age
35-39
40-44
25-29
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
40-44
45-49
25-29
30-34
35-39
55-59
35-39
60-64
40-44
55-59
55-59
55-59
65-69
60-64
65-69
70-74
60-64
70-74
60-64
60-64
45-49

Age
Place

—_

W W N = 2 a2 NN WO W A 2 a NN ,C DO Y O NN

7:11:21 PM

file:///L:/Lynx902/17 _dual/misc/5K.htm

8/9/2017 2:51 PM



Road Race Results: Overall Listing

Place Team
1 GE Runners

2 ExxonMobil

3 AT&T

Division2

Place Team

1 Northrop Grumman
2 Aerospace
29-Jul-17

Individual Results

Place Name
Amanda Scott
Kristin Johansen
Roshni Bhagalia
Halle Cupp
Jennifer Coyne
Dinora Moran

O A WN -~

2 of 4

Score

10

Score

Scorers
Herington, Joe

Mulvaney, Benjamin

Time
17:46.07
18:06.84

Panczyk, Christopher 19:33.37

Sullivan, Mike
Donahugh, Tim
Barbee, Tom
Cullinane, Eamon
Smith, Stephen
Heller, Joshua
Cullinane, Jeff
Gibbons, Phil
Putnam, Lou
Kohorst, Steve
Pacheco, Tony

Buchanan, Michael

Scorers
McGehan, Quinn
Bender, Justin
Gale, Andy
Johansen, George
Kellogg, Robert

Lawson, Hank

21:43.46
20:01.01
19:43.07
18:58.86
25:20.17
19:44.94
21:16.39
21:32.73
29:13.65
26:14.70
24:10.01
22:51.95

Time
20:46.48
21:38.80
28:36.13
27:42.35
24:55.07
29:50.27

Women's 5K

Team Finish Time Div

GE
Aero
GE
GE
GE
Aero

18:17.89
19:09.80
20:24.69
21:58.58
22:58.79
23:00.76
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Age Group
Group Place WAV
35-39 1 76.26
40-44 1 75.92
45-49 1 74.22
60-64 1 73.83
40-44 2 69.75
50-54 1 77.29
25-29 1 67.96
65-69 1 66.20
30-34 1 65.48
30-34 2 60.79
55-59 1 72.54
70-74 1 61.05
65-69 2 65.10
55-59 3 64.13
40-44 3 59.69
Age Group
Group Place WAV
25-29 1 62.09
35-39 1 61.25
60-64 1 57.08
70-74 1 63.62
55-59 1 62.19
60-64 2 54.71
7:12:13 PM
Age
Age Place
30-34 1
30-34 1
35-39 1
35-39 2
30-34 2
30-34 2
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Road Race Results: Overall Listing

7 Johannah Kohorst
8 Christine Baldes
9 Carolyn Kosewski
10 Lori Deutsch
11 Kim Scott
12 Teresa Rodriguez
13  Amy Evans
14 Sheila Meyers
15 Lisa Redmond
16 Amy Gale
17  Vanessa Blinder
18  Whitney Plumb-Starnes
19 Shirley Sameshima
20 Patience Davis
21 Renee Steinwand
22 Rebecca Watson
23 Nina Roudebush
24 Rhonda Blackford-Noonan
29-Jul-17
Team Results
Division1
Place Team
1 AT&T
2 GE Runners
Division2
Place Team
1 Northrop Grumman

3 of4

ATT
ATT
GE
ATT
TSL
ATT
NG-D
ATT
NG-D
NG-D
ATT
Aero
BAH
BAH
BAH
NG-D
ATT
ATT

23:08.54
23:33.49
23:48.24
24:45.53
24:48.54
26:05.22
26:12.29
27:07.94
27:55.63
28:06.36
29:13.34
30:06.26
31:04.98
32:13.82
32:16.20
32:43.09
35:15.60
40:39.74

Women's 5K

Score

Score

Scorers
Roudebush, Nina
Baldes, Christine
Rodriguez, Teresa
Kohorst, Johannah
Scott, Amanda
Bhagalia, Roshni
Kosewski, Carolyn

Cupp, Halle

Scorers
Gale, Amy

Redmond, Lisa
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Time
35:15.60
23:33.49
26:05.22
23:08.54
18:17.89
20:24.69
23:48.24
21:58.58

Time
28:06.36
27:55.63

00-24
45-49
25-29
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
40-44
30-34
50-54
40-44
55-59
00-24
75+
50-54

Age

75+

45-49
50-54
00-24

30-34

35-39
25-29
35-39

Age

55-59
50-54
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Group
Group Place

1

Group
Group Place

1
1
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WAV
70.00
68.77
65.04
63.95
80.88
73.49
62.17
68.48

WAV
65.29
63.14
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Road Race Results: Overall Listing

4 of 4

2

29-Jul-17

Booz Allen Hamilton

Aerospace

Watson, Rebecca 32:43.09
Davis, Patience 32:13.82
Steinwand, Renee  32:16.20
Sameshima, Shirley 31:04.98
Johansen, Kristin 19:09.80

Moran, Dinora 23:00.76
Plumb-Starnes, 30:06.26
Whitney

00-24
40-44
55-59
50-54
30-34
30-34
30-34

45.23
47.47
56.09
54.59
77.32
64.46
49.38

7:10:29 PM
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Road Race Results: Overall Listing

Individual Results

Place Name

1 Benjamin Mulvaney
2  Jeff Rodgers
3  Christopher Panczyk
4 Edward Seymour
5 Randall Cannell
6 Daniel McNair
7 Mike Sullivan
8 Michael Buchanan
9 Robert Christian
10 Steve Kohorst
11 Flint Freeman
12 Spencer Crosser
13 Charles Bonawitz
30-Jul-17
Team Results
Division1
Place Team
1 GE Runners
2 AT&T
30-Jul-17

Individual Results

1 of2

Men's 10K
Team Finish Time Div
GE 37:31.73 1
ATT 41:21.98 1
GE 41:36.47 1
GE 42:04.90 1
GE 42:57.94 1
GE 44:39.53 1
GE 45:44.78 1
ATT 48:05.78 1
GE 49:31.68 1
ATT 59:28.37 1
GE 1:00:31. 1
ATT 1:01:07. 1
ATT 1:15:54. 1
Men's 10K
Score Scorers Time
5 Mulvaney, Benjamin  37:31.73
Sullivan, Mike 45:44.78
Panczyk, Christopher 41:36.47
Christian, Robert 49:31.68
Seymour, Edward 42:04.90
8 Rodgers, Jeff 41:21.98
Kohorst, Steve 59:28.37

Crosser, Spencer 1:01:07.49
Buchanan, Michael 48:05.78

Bonawitz, Charles 1:15:54.62

Women's 10K

Age
Age Place
40-44 1
35-39 1
45-49 1
25-29 1
45-49 2
35-39 2
60-64 1
40-44 2
55-59 1
65-69 1
60-64 2
30-34 1
45-49 3
Age Group
Group Place WAV
40-44 1 76.27
60-64 1 72.97
45-49 1 72.60
55-59 1 64.58
25-29 1 63.81
35-39 1 67.67
65-69 1 59.80
30-34 1 44.27
40-44 2 59.07
45-49 3 38.87
12:17:09 PM
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Road Race Results: Overall Listing

2 of 2

Place

0o ~NOoO O WON -

9 Kim Scott

10  Teresa Rodriguez

11 Sheila Meyers

12 Lisa Redmond

13 Vanessa Blinder

14 Rhonda Blackford-Noonan
30-Jul-17

Team Results
Division1

Place Team

1 AT&T

2 GE Runners
30-Jul-17

Name

Amanda Scott
Roshni Bhagalia
Halle Cupp
Jennifer Coyne
Christine Baldes
Johannah Kohorst
Carolyn Kosewski
Lori Deutsch

Team
GE
GE
GE
GE
ATT
ATT
GE
ATT
TSL
ATT
ATT
NG-D
ATT
ATT

Finish Time Div

38:51.67
42:42.78
46:11.67
48:20.80
49:34.59
50:31.30
51:02.23
52:21.63
52:34.53
55:25.83
56:56.53

1:02:39.

1:05:20.

1:26:47.

Women's 10K

Score

4

Scorers

Baldes, Christine

Rodriguez, Teresa
Deutsch, Lori

Kohorst, Johannah

Scott, Amanda

Bhagalia, Roshni
Kosewski, Carolyn

Cupp, Halle

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

Time
49:34.59
55:25.83
52:21.63
50:31.30
38:51.67
42:42.78
51:02.23
46:11.67

Age
Age Place
30-34 1
35-39 1
35-39 2
30-34 2
45-49 1
00-24 1
25-29 1
40-44 1
45-49 1
50-54 1
50-54 2
50-54 1
40-44 2
50-54 3
Age Group
Group Place WAV
45-49 1 66.93
50-54 1 62.75
40-44 1 61.62
00-24 1 60.04
30-34 1 78.10
35-39 1 71.95
25-29 1 59.43
35-39 2 66.78
12:18:10 PM
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Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Enter Field Results

USCAA Home | my USCAA | team roster | meet admin | field calc. | age calc. | options | USCAA rules | time calc. | view DB

Choose a Meet: Boulder Regionals (Boulder, Colorado), Jul 29 2017 - Jul 30 2017
This meet is locked

Choose an Event: Long Jump % final

Boulder Corporate Regionals
Potts Field, Boulder, Colorado
29 July 2017 - 29 July 2017

18 results Long Jump - Final

Division: 1

ATE&T inches score place score place
Brooks, Melodie (f, 56) 10°4.25 124.25 762 762 7

Martin, Breeanne (f, 34) 1295 153.5 597 597 ~?

Pacheco, Chelscie (f, 23) 11" 11 143 518 518 7

team score - 2 scorers: 597 + 762 =| 1359 pts - ATT - 3rd

ExxonMobil inches score place  score place
Pham, Tu (m, 28) 181125  227.25 649 649 2
thomas, Kenneth (m, 60) 14'9.5 177.5 833 833 ~?
Vollmer, Larry (m, 65) 156 186 958 958 7

team score - 2 scorers: 958 + 833 =| 1791 pts - ExXxonM - 15t

GE Runners inches score place score place

Coyne, Jonathan (m, 32) 18225 218.25 661 661 °?

Hamilton, Bruce (m, 62) 12525  149.25 700 700 ?
Liu, Tong (m, 56) 11'2.25 134.25 576 576 2

team score - 2 scorers: 661 + 700 =| 1361 pts - GE - 2“"

Division: 2
Aerospace inches score place  score place
Gore, Brian (m, 50) 14'7 175 694 3 694 ~?

Kellogg, Robert (m, 20) 14875 176.75 505 6 505 7
Meyer, Katie (f, 61) 5725 67.25 467 7 467 2

team score - 2 scorers: 505 + 694 =| 1199 pts - Aero - 3rd

lof2 8/2/2017 5:45 PM



Enter Field Results

Booz Allen Hamilton
Davis, Patience (f, 40) 14475

12'8.25

Tenney, Curtis (m, 56)
Walsh, Gregg (m, 51) 7’75

team score - 2 scorers

http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

inches  score place  score place
172.75 788 1 788 °?
152.25 653 4 653 °?
91.5 363 9 363 ~?

653 + 788 =| 1441 pts - BAH - 15t

Northrop Grumman
Peters, Bart (m, 44)
Reid, David (m, 26)

Teran, Vincent (m, 23)

17'9.25

18'7.75

13'1.5

inches  score place  score place
213.25 732 2 732 ?
223.75 639 5 639 ~?
157.5 450 8 450 °?

team score - 2 scorers: 639 + 732 =| 1371 pts - NG-D - 2nd

2 of 2

8/2/2017 5:45 PM



Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Enter Field Results

USCAA Home | my USCAA | team roster | meet admin | field calc. | age calc. | options | USCAA rules | time calc. | view DB

Choose a Meet: Boulder Regionals (Boulder, Colorado), Jul 29 2017 - Jul 30 2017
This meet is locked

Choose an Event: High Jump % final

Boulder Corporate Regionals
Potts Field, Boulder, Colorado
29 July 2017 - 29 July 2017

13 results High Jump - Final

Division: 1
ATE&T inches score place score place
Brooks, Melodie (f, 56) 40 48 905 905 °?
team score - 2 scorers: 905 =| 905 pts - ATT - 3rd

ExxonMobil inches score place score place
thomas, Kenneth (m, 60) 46 54 900 900 °?
Vollmer, Larry (m, 65) 410 58 1035 1035 ~?

team score - 2 scorers: 900 + 1035 =| 1935 pts - ExxonM - 1st

GE Runners inches score place score place
Coyne, Jonathan (m, 32) °'4 64 727 727 ?
Hamilton, Bruce (m, 62) 44 52 866 866
Liu, Tong (m, 56) 410 58 892 892 ~?

team score - 2 scorers: 892 + 866 =| 1758 pts - GE - 2nd

Division: 2

Aerospace inches  score place  score place
French, Paul (m, 60) 40 48 800 800 °?
Teunissen, Adam (m, 37) 56 66 795 795 ?

team score - 2 scorers: 800 + 795 =| 1595 pts - Aero - 15t

Booz Allen Hamilton inches score place score place
Bartlett, Michael (m, 36) 50 60 722 722 2
Tenney, Curtis (m, 56) 44 52 800 800 >

team score - 2 scorers: 722 + 800 =| 1522 pts - BAH - 2“"

lof2 8/2/2017 5:45 PM



Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Northrop Grumman inches score place  score place
Andersen, Kimi (f, 26) 310 46 582 582 7?
Reid, David (m, 26) °'4 64 695 695 °?
Vanderhyde, Jacob (m, 26) 5'2 62 673 673 °?

team score - 2 scorers: 673 + 695 =| 1368 pts - NG-D - 3rd

2 of 2 8/2/2017 5:45 PM



Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Enter Field Results

USCAA Home | my USCAA | team roster | meet admin | field calc. | age calc. | options | USCAA rules | time calc. | view DB

Choose a Meet: Boulder Regionals (Boulder, Colorado), Jul 29 2017 - Jul 30 2017
This meet is locked

Choose an Event: Discus % final

Boulder Corporate Regionals
Potts Field, Boulder, Colorado
29 July 2017 - 29 July 2017

16 results Discus - Final

Division: 1

ATE&T inches score place score place
Blinder, Vanessa (f, 41) 394 472 205 9 205 7
Patterson, Allan (m, 62) 741 889 364 6 364 °?

Thurman’ Tony (m, 53) 91'10.5 1102.5 453 5 453 ?

team score - 2 scorers: 453 + 364 =| 817 pts - ATT - 3rd

ExxonMobil inches  score place  score place

Hughes, Gerard (m, 61) 68 11 827 338 7 338 7

Jolicoeur, Jovette (f, 58) 8575 1027.5 565 1 565 7
Sulaiman, Teniola (m, 28) 595 713 260 8 260 ?

team score - 2 scorers: 338 + 565 =| 903 pts - ExxonM - 2“"

GE Runners inches score place  score place
Frang, Billy (m, 63) 115'0 1380 565 1 565 7
Mount, James (m, 36) 102'5 1229 473 4 473 7
Sommer, Robert (m, 58) 949 1137 498 3 498 7

team score - 2 scorers: 498 + 565 =| 1063 pts - GE - 15t

Division: 2

Aerospace inches score place  score place
Gore, Brian (m, 50) 7705 924.5 380 380 >
Teunissen, Adam (m, 37) 977 1171 451 451 °?

team score - 2 scorers: 380 + 451 =| 831 pts - Aero - 2nd

Booz Allen Hamilton inches score place score place

lof2 8/2/2017 5:44 PM



Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Kuprewicz, Shawn (m, 54) 695 833 342 342 °?
Tenney, Curtis (m, 56) 9595 1149.5 504 504 2

team score - 2 scorers: 342 + 504 =| 846 pts - BAH - 1St

Northrop Grumman inches  score place  score place
Andersen, Kimi (f, 26) 556 666 256 256 7
Gale, Andy (m, 62) 76'3 915 374 374 ?
Teran, Vincent (m, 23) 5715 685.5 250 250 7

team score - 2 scorers: 256 + 374 =| 630 pts - NG-D - 3rd

2 of 2 8/2/2017 5:44 PM



Enter Field Results http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

Enter Field Results

USCAA Home | my USCAA | team roster | meet admin | field calc. | age calc. | options | USCAA rules | time calc. | view DB

Choose a Meet: Boulder Regionals (Boulder, Colorado), Jul 29 2017 - Jul 30 2017
This meet is locked

Choose an Event: ShotPut % final

Boulder Corporate Regionals
Potts Field, Boulder, Colorado
29 July 2017 - 29 July 2017

18 results Shot Put - Final

Division: 1

ATE&T inches score place score place
Martin, Breeanne (f, 34) 30'11 371 521 521 7
Patterson, Allan (m, 62) 23'9 285 429 429 7
Thurman, Tony (m, 53) 32'6 390 596 596

team score - 2 scorers: 596 + 521 =| 1117 pts - ATT - 2“"

ExxonMobil inches score place score place
Hughes, Gerard (m, 61) 2110 262 394 394 7
Jolicoeur, Jovette (f, 58) 28'6 342 630 630

team score - 2 scorers: 394 + 630 = 1024 pts - ExxonM - 3rd

GE Runners inches  score place  score place
Frang, Billy (m, 63) 2811 347 522 522 >
Mount, James (m, 36) 369 441 605 605 ~*
Sommer, Robert (m, 58) 379 449 724 724 7

team score - 2 scorers: 724 + 605 =| 1329 pts - GE - 15t

Division: 2

Aerospace inches ~ score place  score place
Austin, Andrea (f, 52) 190 228 416 6 416 ?
Meyer, Katie (f, 61) 20'2 242 520 4 520 >
Teunissen, Adam (m, 37) 26"11 323 443 5 443 °?

team score - 2 scorers: 443 + 520 =| 963 pts - Aero - an

Booz Allen Hamilton inches score place score place

lof2 8/2/2017 5:46 PM



Enter Field Results

Kuprewicz, Shawn (m, 54) 321 385
Lawson, Denise (f, 51) 256 306
Tenney, Curtis (m, 56) 30'9 369

team score - 2 scorers: 595 + 588 =

http://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

588 2 588 7
559 3 559 7
595 1 595 7
1183 s - BAH - 1st

Northrop Grumman inches
Andersen, Kimi (f, 26) 23'4 280
Gale, Andy (m, 62) 22'8 272

Kwek, Christopher (m, 23) 27'8 332
Teran, Vincent (m, 23) 255 305

team score - 2 scorers: 382 + 409 =

2 of 2

score place score place

372 9 372 ?
409 7 409 °?
382 8 382 ?
351 10 351 °?
791 ;s - NG-D - 3™

8/2/2017 5:46 PM



